
117 118

Double Scissor Lift Table HD series Three Scissor Lift Table HT series

Model  HD1000 HD2000 HD4000
Capacity (kg) 1000 2000 4000
Lowered Height (mm) 305 360 400
Raised Height (mm) 1780 1780 2050
Platform Size LxW (mm) 820×1300 850×1300 1700×1200
Base Frame Size (mm) 640×1240 785×1220 1600×900
Lift Time (sec) 35~45 35~45 55~65
Power Pack  380V/50Hz, AC1.1kw 380V/50Hz, AC1.5kw 380V/50Hz, AC2.2kw
Net Weight (kg) 255 282 630

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  

Model 
Capacity 
Lowered Height 
Raised Height 
Platform Size 
Base Frame Size 
Lift Time 
Power Pack 
Net Weight 

 
(kg) 

(mm) 
(mm) 

L×W (mm) 
(mm) 

(s) 
 

(kg) 

HT1000 
1000 
470 

3000 
1700×1000 
1600×1000 

35~45 

433 
380V/50Hz, AC2.2kw 

HT2000 
2000 
560 

3000 
1700×1000 
1606×1010 

50~60 

494  

HT4000 
4000 
625 

3200 
1700×1200 
1610×1140 

70~80 

910 

HT5000
5000
890

5100
2980×2000
2980×2000

90~105
380V/50Hz, AC3kw

1500

 Heavy duty design.
 Meet EN1570 norm and ANSI/ASME safety standard.
 High quality power unit made in Europe.

Standard Safety Features
 Upper platform lifted with aluminum safety bar preventing descent on contact with obstructions.

     for controlled lowering speed.
 Heavy duty cylinders with drainage system and check valve to stop the lift table lowering in case 

     of hose burst.
 Safety clearance between scissors to prevent trapping during operation.

Other Standard Features
 Self lubricating bushings on pivot points.
 Removable lifting eye to facilitable handling and lift table installation.

 Heavy duty design.
 Meet EN1570 norm and ANSI/ASME safety standard.
 High quality power unit made in Europe.

Standard Safety Features
 Upper platform lifted with aluminum safety bar preventing descent on contact with obstructions.

     for controlled lowering speed.
 Heavy duty cylinders with drainage system and check valve to stop the lift table lowering in case 

     of hose burst.
 Safety clearance between scissors to prevent trapping during operation.

Other Standard Features
 Self lubricating bushings on pivot points.
 Removable lifting eye to facilitable handling and lift table installation.


