

Double Scissor Lift Table **HD** series

- ◆ Heavy duty design.
- ◆ Meet EN1570 norm and ANSI/ASME safety standard.
- ◆ High quality power unit made in Europe.

Standard Safety Feature

- ♦ Upper platform lifted with aluminum safety bar preventing descent on contact with obstructions.
- Internal power pack equipped with relief valve against overloading and compensated flow valve for controlled lowering speed.
- Heavy duty cylinders with drainage system and check valve to stop the lift table lowering in case
 of base burst
- ◆ Safety clearance between scissors to prevent trapping during operation.

Other Standard Features

- ◆ Self lubricating bushings on pivot points.
- Removable lifting eye to facilitable handling and lift table installation.





Model		HD1000	HD2000	HD4000
Capacity	(kg)	1000	2000	4000
Lowered Height	(mm)	305	360	400
Raised Height	(mm)	1780	1780	2050
Platform Size	LxW (mm)	820×1300	850×1300	1700×1200
Base Frame Size	(mm)	640×1240	785×1220	1600×900
Lift Time	(sec)	35~45	35~45	55~65
Power Pack		380V/50Hz, AC1.1kw	380V/50Hz, AC1.5kw	380V/50Hz, AC2.2kw
Net Weight	(kg)	255	282	630

Three Scissor Lift Table **HT** series

- Heavy duty design.
- ◆ Meet EN1570 norm and ANSI/ASME safety standard.
- ◆ High quality power unit made in Europe.

Standard Safety Features

- ◆ Upper platform lifted with aluminum safety bar preventing descent on contact with obstructions.
- Internal power pack equipped with relief valve against overloading and compensated flow valve for controlled lowering speed.
- Heavy duty cylinders with drainage system and check valve to stop the lift table lowering in case
 of hose burst.
- ◆ Safety clearance between scissors to prevent trapping during operation.

Other Standard Features

- Self lubricating bushings on pivot points.
- Removable lifting eye to facilitable handling and lift table installation.





Model		HT1000	HT2000	HT4000	HT5000
Capacity	(kg)	1000	2000	4000	5000
Lowered Height	(mm)	470	560	625	890
Raised Height	(mm)	3000	3000	3200	5100
Platform Size	L×W (mm)	1700×1000	1700×1000	1700×1200	2980×2000
Base Frame Size	(mm)	1600×1000	1606×1010	1610×1140	2980×2000
Lift Time	(s)	35~45	50~60	70~80	90~105
Power Pack		380V/50Hz, AC2.2kw			380V/50Hz, AC3kw
Net Weight	(kg)	433	494	910	1500

117 118